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Results

Girls 13 & Under 100 Meter Dash B Race Junior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Mecham, Torann               BeaverlodgeSTM                    14.95   10
  2 Noulet, Jenna                BeaverlodgeSTM                    15.82    8
  3 Cowie, Brooklyne             ST Gerard                         16.02    6
  4 Wiebe, Jennah                Stmarysexmith                     17.48    5
  5 Duncan, Gianna               Kateri                            17.73    4
  6 Lyall, Desirae               St Clements                       20.63    3

Girls 13 & Under 100 Meter Dash A Race Junior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Maxwell, Jenna               Holy Cross H                      14.11   10
  2 Hart, Taylor                 Kateri                            14.62    8
  3 McDonald, Brooke             ST Gerard                         14.89    6
  4 Grisalas, Michelle           St. Patrick                       15.17    5
  5 Anderson, Quintara           Stmarysexmith                     15.68    4
  6 Kirbyson, Hayley             St Clements                       15.94    3
  7 Boyle, Hannah                BeaverlodgeSTM                    16.33    2
  8 McCool, Maddy                Mother Teresa                     16.70    1

Girls 13 & Under 200 Meter Dash A Race Junior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Maxwell, Jenna               Holy Cross H                      30.03   10
  2 Grisalas, Michelle           St. Patrick                       30.78    8
  3 Nyachwo, Sharon              St Clements                       32.18    6
  4 Belisle, Jasmine             ST Gerard                         33.33    5
  5 Mecham, Torann               BeaverlodgeSTM                    33.87    4
  6 MacMillan, Jamie             Kateri                            35.50    3
  7 Boyle, Hannah                BeaverlodgeSTM                    36.50    2
  8 Wiebe, Jennah                Stmarysexmith                     37.60    1

Girls 13 & Under 200 Meter Dash B Race Junior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Sallis, Charlieze            St. Patrick                       31.22   10
  2 Sears, Megan                 ST Gerard                         33.67    8
  3 Frith, Kara                  Kateri                            33.89    6

Girls 13 & Under 400 Meter Dash Junior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Maxwell, Jenna               Holy Cross H                    1:08.84   10
  2 Grisalas, Michelle           St. Patrick                     1:14.58    8
  3 Sears, Megan                 ST Gerard                       1:19.40    6
  4 Duncan, Gianna               Kateri                          1:20.88    5
  5 Snow, Hailey                 St. Patrick                     1:22.32    4
  6 MacMillan, Jamie             Kateri                          1:25.51    3
  7 Nyachwo, Sharon              St Clements                     1:29.71    2
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....Girls 13 & Under 400 Meter Dash Junior

  8 Lacroix, Naomi               ST Gerard                       1:39.17    1

Girls 13 & Under 800 Meter Run Junior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Chauvet, Anne                École Nouvel                    3:18.39   10
  2 Lewis, Mikaela               Kateri                          3:22.33    8
  3 Snow, Hailey                 St. Patrick                     3:24.01    6
  4 Antonio, Isabelle            Holy Cross H                    3:27.26    5
  5 Flette, Anna                 Kateri                          3:31.01    4
  6 Roberts, Jaylin              Holy Cross H                    3:31.47    3
  7 Friesen, Christina           ST Gerard                       3:47.51    2
  8 Malcolm, Piper               ST Gerard                       4:12.97    1

Girls 13 & Under 1500 Meter Run Junior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 MacMillan, Jamie             Kateri                          7:25.21   10
  2 Roberts, Jaylin              Holy Cross H                    7:41.73    8
  3 Antonio, Isabelle            Holy Cross H                    7:55.84    6
  4 Lacroix, Naomi               ST Gerard                       8:06.42    5
  5 Curtis, Solveig              ST Gerard                       8:19.65    4
  6 Chauvet, Anne                École Nouvel                    9:27.69    3
  7 Smith, Kathryn               BeaverlodgeSTM                 10:21.41    2

Girls 13 & Under 3000 Meter Run Junior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 McCool, Maddy                Mother Teresa                  16:03.40   10
  2 Sallis, Charlieze            St. Patrick                    16:10.41    8
  3 Curtis, Solveig              ST Gerard                      17:19.36    6
  4 Malcolm, Piper               ST Gerard                      17:37.16    5

Girls 13 & Under 80 Meter Hurdles B Race Junior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Snow, Hailey                 St. Patrick                       16.38   10
  2 Lewis, Mikaela               Kateri                            16.67    8
  3 Cowie, Brooklyne             ST Gerard                         18.29    6
  4 Gibbons, Avery               St Clements                       20.83    5

Girls 13 & Under 80 Meter Hurdles A Race Junior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 McDonald, Brooke             ST Gerard                         16.02   10
  2 Frith, Kara                  Kateri                            16.23    8
  3 Lambert, Mahlia              Mother Teresa                     17.19    6
  4 Fair, Krystal                St. Patrick                       17.45    5
  5 Quinn, Raquelle              BeaverlodgeSTM                    18.39    4
  6 Larios, Alecs                St Clements                       18.61    3
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Girls 13 & Under 4x100 Meter Relay Junior
================================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Kateri  'D'                                                  1:02.54   10
     1) Lewis, Mikaela                  2) MacMillan, Jamie
     3) Hart, Taylor                    4) Duncan, Gianna
  2 St. Patrick Elementary  'A'                                  1:03.51    8
     1) Sallis, Charlieze               2) Snow, Hailey
     3) Williams, Elisha                4) Grisalas, Michelle
  3 ST Gerard  'A'                                               1:05.10    6
     1) Malcolm, Piper                  2) Belisle, Jasmine
     3) McDonald, Brooke                4) Therrien, Kieren
  4 St Clements  'A'                                             1:05.92    5
     1) Kirbyson, Hayley                2) Gibbons, Avery
     3) Lyall, Desirae                  4) Nyachwo, Sharon
  5 BeaverlodgeSTM  'C'                                          1:06.71    4
     1) Noulet, Jenna                   2) Boyle, Hannah
     3) Mecham, Torann                  4) Quinn, Raquelle
  6 Holy Cross Hurricanes  'A'                                   1:07.50    3
     1) Antonio, Isabelle               2) Hartman, Faith
     3) Maxwell, Jenna                  4) Roberts, Jaylin

Girls 13 & Under High Jump Junior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Carter, Gracelyn             Kateri                            1.31m   10
  2 Williams, Elisha             St. Patrick                       1.29m    7
  2 Sears, Megan                 ST Gerard                         1.29m    7
  4 Hartman, Faith               Holy Cross H                      1.28m    5
  5 Larios, Alecs                St Clements                       1.25m    4
  6 Ferguson, Lacey              St. Patrick                       1.20m    1.50
  6 Smith, Kathryn               BeaverlodgeSTM                    1.20m    1.50
  6 Anderson, Quintara           Stmarysexmith                     1.20m    1.50
  6 Hart, Taylor                 Kateri                            1.20m    1.50
 -- Curtis, Solveig              ST Gerard                            DQ
 -- Gibbons, Avery               St Clements                          DQ
 -- Quinn, Raquelle              BeaverlodgeSTM                       DQ
 -- Lambert, Mahlia              Mother Teresa                        DQ

Girls 13 & Under Long Jump Junior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Lewis, Mikaela               Kateri                            3.53m   10
  2 Anderson, Quintara           Stmarysexmith                     3.52m    8
  3 Hartman, Faith               Holy Cross H                      3.46m    6
  4 Nyachwo, Sharon              St Clements                       3.43m    5
  5 Tomiak, Jayne                St. Patrick                       3.39m    4
  6 Fair, Krystal                St. Patrick                       3.05m    2.50
  6 McCool, Maddy                Mother Teresa                     3.05m    2.50
  8 Belisle, Jasmine             ST Gerard                         2.82m    0.50
  8 Wiebe, Jennah                Stmarysexmith                     2.82m    0.50
 10 Carter, Lauren               Kateri                            2.79m
 11 Lyall, Desirae               St Clements                       2.54m
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Girls 13 & Under Triple Jump Junior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Williams, Elisha             St. Patrick                       8.02m   10
  2 Tomiak, Jayne                St. Patrick                       7.25m    8
  3 McCool, Maddy                Mother Teresa                     7.17m    6
  4 McDonald, Brooke             ST Gerard                         6.93m    5
  5 Cowie, Brooklyne             ST Gerard                         6.80m    4
  6 Lacoursiere, Dillan          Kateri                            6.46m    3
  7 Martin, Joshlyn              St Clements                       5.00m    2

Girls 13 & Under Shot Put Junior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Van Amstel, Tessa            Kateri                            8.17m   10
  2 Larios, Alecs                St Clements                       6.93m    8
  3 Ferguson, Lacey              St. Patrick                       6.62m    6
  4 Wagayen, Ilyssa              ST Gerard                         6.20m    5
  5 Tomiak, Jayne                St. Patrick                       6.17m    4
  6 Goosney, Shea                St Clements                       4.85m    3

Girls 13 & Under Discus Throw Junior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Belisle, Jasmine             ST Gerard                        16.07m   10
  2 Flette, Anna                 Kateri                           16.05m    8
  3 Ferguson, Lacey              St. Patrick                      14.84m    6
  4 Lambert, Mahlia              Mother Teresa                    14.54m    5
  5 Carter, Lauren               Kateri                           13.37m    4
  6 Martin, Miriam               ST Gerard                        12.89m    3
  7 Goosney, Shea                St Clements                      11.41m    2

Girls 13 & Under Javelin Throw Junior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Hart, Taylor                 Kateri                           16.45m   10
  2 Martin, Miriam               ST Gerard                        14.82m    8
  3 Anderson, Quintara           Stmarysexmith                    14.27m    6
  4 Flette, Anna                 Kateri                           12.21m    5
  5 Therrien, Kieren             ST Gerard                        11.89m    4
  6 Ferguson, Lacey              St. Patrick                       9.53m    3
  7 Fai, Krystal                 St. Patrick                       7.82m    2
  8 Williams, Elisha             St. Patrick                       7.74m    1

Girls 14 Year Olds 100 Meter Dash B Race Intermediate
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Lizotte, Mckenzi             Mother Teresa                     15.32   10
  2 Atwell, Jannah               Holy Cross H                      15.91    8
  3 Wohlberg, Madison            Kateri                            16.32    6
  4 Levesque, Emily              St Clements                       16.76    5
  5 Trudel, Sydney               BeaverlodgeSTM                    20.35    4
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Girls 14 Year Olds 100 Meter Dash A Race Intermediate
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Srala, Baylee                Stmarysexmith                     14.80   10
  2 Mah, Mandy                   ST Gerard                         15.14    8
  3 Henson, Brittany             St. Patrick                       15.42    6
  4 McCarty, Teagan              BeaverlodgeSTM                    15.74    5
  5 Ferner, Jolize               Holy Cross H                      16.03    4
  6 Blanchard, Kiarra            Kateri                            16.40    3
  7 Huppe, Ashley                Mother Teresa                     17.33    2
  8 Sietsma, Emily               St Clements                       25.99    1

Girls 14 Year Olds 200 Meter Dash B Race Intermediate
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Mah, Mandy                   ST Gerard                         42.73   10
  2 Atwell, Jannah               Holy Cross H                      43.19    8
  3 McCarty, Teagan              BeaverlodgeSTM                    43.68    6
  4 Clarke, Tara                 St. Patrick                       44.04    5
  5 Castle, Shyla                Joes                              44.57    4

Girls 14 Year Olds 200 Meter Dash A Race Intermediate
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Hebert, Brooke               ST Gerard                         32.78   10
  2 Srala, Baylee                Stmarysexmith                     33.85    8
  3 Ploufee, Jacqueline          BeaverlodgeSTM                    34.18    6
  4 Wohlberg, Madison            Kateri                            35.05    5
  5 Huppe, Ashley                Mother Teresa                     35.74    4

Girls 14 Year Olds 400 Meter Dash Intermediate
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Vall, Lisa                   Kateri                             0.01   10
  2 Henson, Brittany             St. Patrick                        0.02    8
  3 Ploufee, Jacqueline          BeaverlodgeSTM                     0.03    6
  4 Castle, Shyla                Joes                               0.04    5
 -- Mah, Mandy                   ST Gerard                           DNF

Girls 14 Year Olds 800 Meter Run Intermediate
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Tuttle, Ainsley              ST Gerard                       3:04.77   10
  2 Vall, Lisa                   Kateri                          3:19.16    8
  3 Glodek, Sommer               Kateri                          3:39.05    6
  4 Shoemaker, Lilly             Holy Cross H                    3:40.27    5
  5 Clarke, Tara                 St. Patrick                     3:41.14    4
  6 Plante, Laila                Nw:Ecole Nou                    3:44.57    3
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Girls 14 Year Olds 1500 Meter Run Intermediate
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Tuttle, Ainsley              ST Gerard                       6:57.01   10
  2 Wabick, Kaitlin              Kateri                          7:06.83    8
  3 Glodek, Sommer               Kateri                          7:24.64    6
  4 Clarke, Tara                 St. Patrick                     7:51.00    5
  5 Bradley, Vera                Mother Teresa                   8:29.88    4
  6 Plante, Laila                Nw:Ecole Nou                    9:10.99    3
 -- Shoemaker, Lilly             Holy Cross H                        DNF

Girls 14 Year Olds 80 Meter Hurdles A Race Intermediate
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Bodnaruk, Morgan             ST Gerard                         15.71   10
  2 Wabick, Kaitlin              Kateri                            16.15    8
  3 Ploufee, Jacqueline          BeaverlodgeSTM                    17.11    6
  4 Loew, Celina                 Mother Teresa                     19.16    5
  5 Bradley, Vera                Mother Teresa                     19.99    4
  6 Benson, Alison               Kateri                            25.03    3

Girls 14 Year Olds 4x100 Meter Relay Intermediate
================================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 ST Gerard  'A'                                               1:00.13   10
     1) Bodnaruk, Morgan                2) Hebert, Brooke
     3) McDonald, Kiera                 4) Tuttle, Ainsley
  2 Holy Cross Hurricanes  'A'                                   1:01.86    8
     1) Ferner, Jolize                  2) Cunningham, Bridget
     3) Twerdochlib, Taryn              4)
  3 Kateri  'A'                                                  1:02.33    6
     1) Glodek, Sommer                  2) Wohlberg, Madison
     3) Blanchard, Kiarra               4) Vall, Lisa
  4 Mother Teresa  'A'                                           1:05.47    5
     1) Loew, Celina                    2) Huppe, Ashley
     3) Bradley, Vera                   4) Lizotte, Mckenzi
  5 BeaverlodgeSTM  'B'                                          1:08.49    4
     1) McCarty, Teagan                 2) Trudel, Sydney
     3) Rheaume, Nathalie               4) Riendeau, Dani

Girls 14 Year Olds High Jump Intermediate
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Glodek, Sommer               Kateri                            1.45m   10
  2 Ferner, Jolize               Holy Cross H                      1.36m    7
  2 Bodnaruk, Morgan             ST Gerard                         1.36m    7
  4 McDonald, Kiera              ST Gerard                         1.33m    5
  5 Wohlberg, Madison            Kateri                            1.30m    4
  6 Ploufee, Jacqueline          BeaverlodgeSTM                    1.25m    3
  7 Sliger, Hannah               St Clements                       1.20m    2
 -- Rheaume, Nathalie            BeaverlodgeSTM                       DQ
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Girls 14 Year Olds Long Jump Intermediate
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 McDonald, Kiera              ST Gerard                         4.40m   10
  2 Blanchard, Kiarra            Kateri                            3.75m    8
  3 Haas, Madison                Holy Cross H                      3.70m    6
  4 Sliger, Hannah               St Clements                       3.66m    5
  5 Hebert, Brooke               ST Gerard                         3.64m    4
  6 Lizotte, Mckenzi             Mother Teresa                     3.37m    2.50
  6 Loew, Celina                 Mother Teresa                     3.37m    2.50
  8 Kelgren, Jenaya              BeaverlodgeSTM                    3.10m    1
  9 Benson, Alison               Kateri                            3.08m
 10 Atwell, Jannah               Holy Cross H                      2.78m
 11 Henson, Brittany             St. Patrick                       2.64m

Girls 14 Year Olds Triple Jump Intermediate
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 McDonald, Kiera              ST Gerard                         8.93m   10
  2 Loew, Celina                 Mother Teresa                     6.82m    8
  3 Smith, Anna                  St Clements                       6.44m    6
  4 Isley, Kennedy               Mother Teresa                     6.22m    5

Girls 14 Year Olds Shot Put Intermediate
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Huppe, Ashley                Mother Teresa                     7.44m   10
  2 Riendeau, Dani               BeaverlodgeSTM                    7.04m    8
  3 Hebert, Brooke               ST Gerard                         6.68m    6
  4 Lussier, Racquel             ST Gerard                         6.52m    5
  5 Rheaume, Nathalie            BeaverlodgeSTM                    6.40m    4
  6 English, Aliya               St Clements                       5.58m    3
  7 Levesque, Emily              St Clements                       5.35m    2
  8 Romarte, Dianne              Mother Teresa                     5.24m    1

Girls 14 Year Olds Discus Throw Intermediate
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Ferner, Jolize               Holy Cross H                     23.34m   10
  2 Cunningham, Bridget          Holy Cross H                     22.56m    8
  3 Lussier, Racquel             ST Gerard                        22.34m    6
  4 Levesque, Emily              St Clements                      19.20m    5
  5 Castle, Shyla                Joes                             14.40m    4
  6 Romarte, Dianne              Mother Teresa                    10.70m    3
 -- Bodnaruk, Morgan             ST Gerard                            DQ

Girls 14 Year Olds Javelin Throw Intermediate
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Cunningham, Bridget          Holy Cross H                     18.47m   10
  2 Lussier, Racquel             ST Gerard                        14.76m    8
  3 Srala, Baylee                Stmarysexmith                    14.43m    6
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....Girls 14 Year Olds Javelin Throw Intermediate

  4 Echezona, Irene              Kateri                            9.21m    5
  5 Freemark, Amy                Kateri                            8.44m    4
  6 Bradley, Vera                Mother Teresa                     8.40m    3
 -- Riendeau, Dani               BeaverlodgeSTM                       DQ
 -- Sietsma, Emily               St Clements                          DQ
 -- Isley, Kennedy               Mother Teresa                        DQ

Girls 15-16 100 Meter Dash A Race Senior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Sluik, Myah                  ST Gerard                         13.47   10
  2 Smith, Gracie                Stmarysexmith                     13.71    8
  3 Graham, Hannah               ST Gerard                         14.61    6
  4 Barton, Ryley                Joes                              14.85    5

Girls 15-16 200 Meter Dash A Race Senior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Sluik, Myah                  ST Gerard                         29.99   10
  2 Wohlgemuth, Amy              ST Gerard                         31.48    8

Girls 15-16 400 Meter Dash Senior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Wohlgemuth, Amy              ST Gerard                          0.01   10
  2 Cuff, Anna                   Joes                               0.02    8
  3 Harnett, Leslie              ST Gerard                          0.03    6

Girls 15-16 800 Meter Run Senior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Wohlgemuth, Amy              ST Gerard                       3:03.09   10
  2 French, Hannah               ST Gerard                       3:34.06    8

Girls 15-16 1500 Meter Run Senior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Pierog, Jadyn                ST Gerard                       7:55.84   10
  2 Graham, Hannah               ST Gerard                       7:58.08    8

Girls 15-16 3000 Meter Run Senior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Mah, Katelin                 ST Gerard                      15:28.73   10
  2 Hustler, Adanna              ST Gerard                      17:17.68    8
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Girls 15-16 80 Meter Hurdles A Race Senior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Fraser, Austen               ST Gerard                         17.08   10
  2 Pierog, Jadyn                ST Gerard                         17.36    8

Girls 15-16 4x100 Meter Relay Senior
================================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 ST Gerard  'A'                                               1:01.31   10
     1) Chrenek, Veronica               2) Graham, Hannah
     3) Harnett, Leslie                 4) Sluik, Myah

Girls 15-16 High Jump Senior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Fraser, Austen               ST Gerard                         1.40m   10
  2 Smith, Gracie                Stmarysexmith                     1.38m    8
  3 Barton, Ryley                Joes                              1.36m    6
  4 Harnett, Leslie              ST Gerard                         1.35m    5
 -- Kelgren, Jenaya              BeaverlodgeSTM                       NH

Girls 15-16 Long Jump Senior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Smith, Gracie                Stmarysexmith                     3.89m   10
  2 Chrenek, Veronica            ST Gerard                         3.59m    8
  3 Graham, Hannah               ST Gerard                         3.47m    6

Girls 15-16 Triple Jump Senior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Chrenek, Veronica            ST Gerard                         8.64m   10
  2 Fraser, Austen               ST Gerard                         8.36m    8

Girls 15-16 Shot Put Senior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 French, Hannah               ST Gerard                         7.95m   10
  2 Lapointe, Natalie            ST Gerard                         6.94m    8

Girls 15-16 Discus Throw Senior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 French, Hannah               ST Gerard                        15.87m   10
  2 Wohlgemuth, Amy              ST Gerard                        15.84m    8



Wapiti Striders Road Running Club Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:30 AM  2016-05-22  Page 10

2016 GP Catholic Jr High Meet - 2016-05-13

Grande Prairie

Results

Girls 15-16 Javelin Throw Senior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Sluik, Myah                  ST Gerard                        21.57m   10
 -- Mah, Katelin                 ST Gerard                            DQ

Boys 13 & Under 100 Meter Dash B Race Junior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Thomas, Nolan                BeaverlodgeSTM                     0.01   10
  2 Jaravata, Julian             ST Gerard                          0.02    8
  3 Wold, Nathan                 St. Patrick                        0.03    6
  4 Reyes, Ajani                 Kateri                             0.04    5

Boys 13 & Under 100 Meter Dash A Race Junior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Bautista, Frank              St Clements                        0.01   10
  2 Tomlinson, Jayden            ST Gerard                          0.02    8
  3 Ricketts, Seamus             Holy Cross H                       0.03    6
  4 Mogridge, Taylor             Mother Teresa                      0.04    5
  5 Greentree, Benjamin          Kateri                             0.05    4

Boys 13 & Under 200 Meter Dash A Race Junior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Broderick, Luke              St Clements                       30.98   10
  2 Wold, Nathan                 St. Patrick                       32.92    8
  3 Mogridge, Taylor             Mother Teresa                     33.58    6
  4 Gagnon, Braeden              Kateri                            37.42    5
  5 Good, Kieran                 ST Gerard                         39.70    4

Boys 13 & Under 200 Meter Dash B Race Junior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Peterson, Zachary            St Clements                       32.07   10
  2 Moyer, Taylor                ST Gerard                         32.87    8
  3 Prakash, Adithya             St Clements                       36.75    6
  4 Martin, Cameron              BeaverlodgeSTM                    36.98    5

Boys 13 & Under 400 Meter Dash Junior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Lissoway, Rain               St. Patrick                     1:11.78   10
  2 Greentree, Benjamin          Kateri                          1:17.78    8
  3 Kordyban, Michael            ST Gerard                       1:18.31    6
  4 Moyer, Taylor                ST Gerard                       1:22.79    5
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Boys 13 & Under 800 Meter Run Junior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Chillog, Roan                Kateri                          2:41.20   10
  2 Lissoway, Rain               St. Patrick                     2:46.80    8
  3 Schmidt, Braeden             Holy Cross H                    3:02.50    6
  4 Zarco Alba, Santiago         St Clements                     3:15.80    5
  5 Stang, Tylan                 St. Patrick                     3:28.90    4
  6 Potter, Levi                 ST Gerard                       4:14.60    3
  7 Bobrovsky, Vladyslav         ST Gerard                       4:21.70    2

Boys 13 & Under 1500 Meter Run Junior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Chillog, Roan                Kateri                          6:26.53   10
  2 Clements, Matthew            Holy Cross H                    6:30.68    8
  3 Schmidt, Braeden             Holy Cross H                    6:44.31    6
  4 Zarco Alba, Santiago         St Clements                     7:11.87    5
  5 Stang, Tylan                 St. Patrick                     7:13.23    4
  6 Good, Kieran                 ST Gerard                       7:23.50    3
  7 Potter, Levi                 ST Gerard                       8:05.06    2
  8 Dobish, Trent                Kateri                          8:30.59    1

Boys 13 & Under 3000 Meter Run Junior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Clements, Matthew            Holy Cross H                   13:52.67   10
  2 Kordyban, Michael            ST Gerard                      14:12.29    8
  3 Bautista, Frank              St Clements                    14:29.86    5.50
  3 Stang, Tylan                 St. Patrick                    14:29.86    5.50
  5 Potter, Levi                 ST Gerard                      15:02.59    4

Boys 13 & Under 80 Meter Hurdles A Race Junior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Ricketts, Seamus             Holy Cross H                      14.79   10
  2 Petteplace, Reid             ST Gerard                         15.84    8
  3 Wold, Nathan                 St. Patrick                       16.48    6
  4 Ramteemal, Zachary           Kateri                            16.84    5
  5 Prakash, Adithya             St Clements                       24.94    4
 -- Bradley, Connor              Mother Teresa                       DNF

Boys 13 & Under 80 Meter Hurdles B Race Junior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Cook, Skyler                 Holy Cross H                      15.59   10
  2 Kordyban, Michael            ST Gerard                         16.22    8
  3 Peterson, Zachary            St Clements                       16.47    6
  4 Gagnon, Braeden              Kateri                            18.38    5
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Boys 13 & Under 4x100 Meter Relay Junior
================================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 ST Gerard  'A'                                               1:00.86   10
     1) Jaravata, Julian                2) Kordyban, Michael
     3) Petteplace, Reid                4) Tomlinson, Jayden
  2 Holy Cross Hurricanes  'A'                                   1:01.50    8
     1) Brunham, Ben                    2) Clements, Matthew
     3) Cook, Skyler                    4) Ricketts, Seamus
  3 St Clements  'A'                                             1:02.03    6
     1) Prakash, Adithya                2) Peterson, Zachary
     3) Rappel, Jordan                  4) Broderick, Luke
  4 Kateri  'E'                                                  1:08.87    5
     1) Dobish, Trent                   2) Gagnon, Braeden
     3) Reyes, Ajani                    4) Chillog, Roan

Boys 13 & Under High Jump Junior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Bautista, Frank              St Clements                       1.47m   10
  2 Jaravata, Julian             ST Gerard                         1.38m    8
  3 Thomas, Nolan                BeaverlodgeSTM                    1.35m    5.50
  3 Cook, Skyler                 Holy Cross H                      1.35m    5.50
  5 Clements, Matthew            Holy Cross H                      1.30m    4
  6 Petteplace, Reid             ST Gerard                         1.25m    3
  7 Ramteemal, Zachary           Kateri                            1.20m    1.50
  7 Richard, Liam                Stmarysexmith                     1.20m    1.50
 -- Lyne, Trevor                 Kateri                               DQ

Boys 13 & Under Long Jump Junior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Bautista, Frank              St Clements                       4.87m   10
  2 Jaravata, Julian             ST Gerard                         4.10m    8
  3 Ricketts, Seamus             Holy Cross H                      3.92m    6
  4 Mogridge, Taylor             Mother Teresa                     3.85m    5
  5 Cook, Skyler                 Holy Cross H                      3.75m    4
  6 Richard, Liam                Stmarysexmith                     3.63m    3
  7 Lissoway, Rain               St. Patrick                       3.60m    2
  8 Greentree, Benjamin          Kateri                            3.51m    1
  9 Petteplace, Reid             ST Gerard                         3.41m
 10 Peterson, Zachary            St Clements                       3.35m
 11 Bradley, Connor              Mother Teresa                     3.25m
 12 Gagnon, Braeden              Kateri                            2.91m

Boys 13 & Under Triple Jump Junior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Tomlinson, Jayden            ST Gerard                         7.88m   10
  2 Bobrovsky, Vladyslav         ST Gerard                         6.37m    8
  3 Dobish, Trent                Kateri                            5.93m    6
  4 Martin, Cameron              BeaverlodgeSTM                    5.77m    5
  5 Hodges, Dalton               St. Patrick                       4.44m    4
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Boys 13 & Under Shot Put Junior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Prado, John Lloyd            St Clements                       8.09m   10
  2 Brunham, Ben                 Holy Cross H                      7.68m    8
  3 Bratten, Evan                Holy Cross H                      7.54m    6
  4 Gonzalo, Karl                Mother Teresa                     7.12m    5
  5 Doyle, Ashton                ST Gerard                         6.95m    4
  6 Ton That, Ethan              ST Gerard                         6.84m    3
  7 Rappel, Jordan               St Clements                       5.45m    2
  8 Dobish, Trent                Kateri                            5.26m    1
  9 Hodges, Dalton               St. Patrick                       3.81m

Boys 13 & Under Discus Throw Junior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Prado, John Lloyd            St Clements                      19.89m   10
  2 McDonald, Joseph             BeaverlodgeSTM                   19.21m    8
  3 Reyes, Ajani                 Kateri                           18.78m    6
  4 Staples, Braeden             ST Gerard                        17.16m    5
  5 Lyne, Trevor                 Kateri                           16.08m    4
  6 Bobrovsky, Vladyslav         ST Gerard                        14.47m    3
  7 Cheverie, Michael            BeaverlodgeSTM                   14.36m    2
  8 Brunham, Ben                 Holy Cross H                     14.07m    1
  9 Gonzalo, Karl                Mother Teresa                    12.35m
 10 Bratten, Evan                Holy Cross H                     12.08m

Boys 13 & Under Javelin Throw Junior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Prado, John Lloyd            St Clements                      26.70m   10
  2 Ton That, Ethan              ST Gerard                        19.24m    8
  3 Doyle, Ashton                ST Gerard                        18.79m    6
  4 Reyes, Ajani                 Kateri                           16.60m    5
  5 Gonzalo, Karl                Mother Teresa                    15.50m    4
  6 McDonald, Joseph             BeaverlodgeSTM                   15.15m    3
  7 Richard, Liam                Stmarysexmith                    14.54m    2
  8 Brunham, Ben                 Holy Cross H                     14.53m    1
  9 Reed, Chaz                   St Clements                      13.96m
 10 Hodges, Dalton               St. Patrick                       7.59m

Boys 14 Year Olds 100 Meter Dash A Race Intermediate
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Briones, Raphael             St Clements                        0.01   10
  2 Difilippo, Colin             Holy Cross H                       0.02    8
  3 Bryant, James                ST Gerard                          0.03    6
 -- Tuazon, Albert               St. Patrick                          DQ
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Boys 14 Year Olds 100 Meter Dash B Race Intermediate
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Potter, Miles                ST Gerard                          0.01   10
  2 Ray, Jigs                    St. Patrick                        0.02    8

Boys 14 Year Olds 200 Meter Dash A Race Intermediate
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Clements, Carston            Kateri                            27.44   10
  2 Briones, Raphael             St Clements                       28.49    8
  3 Difilippo, Colin             Holy Cross H                      29.91    6
  4 Bryant, James                ST Gerard                         31.01    5
  5 Potter, Miles                ST Gerard                         31.36    4
  6 Kelly, Daman                 St. Patrick                       36.91    3

Boys 14 Year Olds 400 Meter Dash Intermediate
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Normandeau, Tanner           Joes                            1:04.18   10
  2 Tuazon, Albert               St. Patrick                     1:07.15    8
  3 Bryant, James                ST Gerard                       1:16.72    6
  4 Ray, Jigs                    St. Patrick                     1:22.00    5
  5 Potter, Miles                ST Gerard                       1:48.88    4

Boys 14 Year Olds 800 Meter Run Intermediate
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Tolentino, Jeremy            St. Patrick                     2:41.70   10
  2 Pernal, William              ST Gerard                       2:54.30    8
  3 Schroer, Alexander           Stmarysexmith                   3:05.30    6
  4 Ray, Jigs                    St. Patrick                     3:45.70    5

Boys 14 Year Olds 1500 Meter Run Intermediate
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Maxwell, Ayomide             Kateri                          6:15.59   10
  2 Monfette, Ethan              ST Gerard                       6:28.33    8
  3 Gellings, Tylan              St Clements                     7:35.22    6
  4 Kelly, Daman                 St. Patrick                     7:35.62    5
  5 Donovan, Devon               St. Patrick                     8:13.56    4

Boys 14 Year Olds 3000 Meter Run Intermediate
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Tuazon, Albert               St. Patrick                    15:25.56   10
  2 Macaya, Jericho              St Clements                    15:56.48    8
  3 Finnebraaten, Logan          BeaverlodgeSTM                 16:46.06    6
 -- Gellings, Tylan              St Clements                         DNF
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Boys 14 Year Olds 100 Meter Hurdles B Race Intermediate
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Vallo Bajar, Allen           ST Gerard                         19.51   10
  2 Purdy, Logan                 ST Gerard                         20.08    8
  3 Macaya, Jericho              St Clements                       20.32    6
  4 Clements, Carston            Kateri                            21.19    5
  5 Finnebraaten, Logan          BeaverlodgeSTM                    21.62    4
  6 Kelly, Daman                 St. Patrick                       22.22    3

Boys 14 Year Olds 4x100 Meter Relay Intermediate
================================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 ST Gerard  'A'                                                 58.49   10
     1) Monfette, Ethan                 2) Pernal, William
     3) Purdy, Logan                    4) Vallo Bajar, Allen
  2 St. Patrick Elementary  'C'                                    59.18    8
     1) Ray, Jigs                       2) Donovan, Devon
     3) Tuazon, Albert                  4) Tolentino, Jeremy
  3 Kateri  'B'                                                    59.73    6
     1) Walsh, Austin                   2) Hunt, Kaelan
     3) Clements, Carston               4) Ramteemal, Zachary
  4 BeaverlodgeSTM  'A'                                          1:06.31    5
     1) Albrecht, Bradely               2) Finnebraaten, Logan
     3) Tetreau, Rylan                  4) Macintrye, Mackenzie

Boys 14 Year Olds High Jump Intermediate
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Clements, Carston            Kateri                            1.48m    9
  1 Tolentino, Jeremy            St. Patrick                       1.48m    9
  3 Macaya, Jericho              St Clements                       1.40m    5.50
  3 Lovrod, Benjamin             ST Gerard                         1.40m    5.50
  5 Pernal, William              ST Gerard                         1.25m    4
 -- Varrin, Eddy                 Mother Teresa                        DQ

Boys 14 Year Olds Long Jump Intermediate
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Briones, Raphael             St Clements                       4.83m   10
  2 Pernal, William              ST Gerard                         3.76m    8
  3 Difilippo, Colin             Holy Cross H                      3.70m    6
  4 Schroer, Alexander           Stmarysexmith                     3.59m    5
  5 Kelly, Daman                 St. Patrick                       3.54m    4
  6 Maxwell, Ayomide             Kateri                            3.50m    3
  7 Purdy, Logan                 ST Gerard                         3.46m    2
  8 Plante, Mathew               St. Patrick                       3.17m    1
  9 Tetreau, Rylan               BeaverlodgeSTM                    2.69m
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Boys 14 Year Olds Triple Jump Intermediate
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Lovrod, Benjamin             ST Gerard                         9.52m   10
  2 Normandeau, Tanner           Joes                              9.23m    8
  3 Gellings, Tylan              St Clements                       6.40m    6

Boys 14 Year Olds Shot Put Intermediate
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Slawson, Eric                BeaverlodgeSTM                    9.05m   10
  2 Vallo Bajar, Allen           ST Gerard                         8.86m    8
  3 Schroer, Alexander           Stmarysexmith                     7.71m    6
  4 Sanford, Thaddeus            St. Patrick                       7.50m    5
  5 Varrin, Eddy                 Mother Teresa                     7.37m    4
  6 Boulet, Brandon              BeaverlodgeSTM                    6.10m    3
  7 Boutillier, Bradley          Nw:Ecole Nou                      5.85m    2
  8 McInnes, Chandler            Kateri                            5.30m    1
  9 Plante, Mathew               St. Patrick                       5.22m
 10 Donovan, Devon               St. Patrick                       4.59m

Boys 14 Year Olds Discus Throw Intermediate
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Vallo Bajar, Allen           ST Gerard                        25.60m   10
  2 Purdy, Logan                 ST Gerard                        22.34m    8
  3 Maxwell, Ayomide             Kateri                           18.20m    6
  4 McInnes, Chandler            Kateri                           17.00m    5
  5 Tetreau, Rylan               BeaverlodgeSTM                   16.24m    4
  6 Boulet, Brandon              BeaverlodgeSTM                   14.44m    3
  7 Sanford, Thaddeus            St. Patrick                      13.59m    2

Boys 14 Year Olds Javelin Throw Intermediate
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Lovrod, Benjamin             ST Gerard                        23.66m   10
  2 Monfette, Ethan              ST Gerard                        23.53m    8
  3 Gellings, Tylan              St Clements                      21.98m    6
  4 Varrin, Eddy                 Mother Teresa                    20.58m    5
  5 Albrecht, Bradely            BeaverlodgeSTM                   17.97m    4
  6 Rupana, Ravpreet             Kateri                           15.86m    3
  7 Sanford, Thaddeus            St. Patrick                      15.62m    2
  8 Boutillier, Bradley          Nw:Ecole Nou                     14.86m    1
  9 McInnes, Chandler            Kateri                           14.70m
 10 Schroer, Alexander           Stmarysexmith                    14.36m
 -- Isley, Austin                BeaverlodgeSTM                       DQ
 -- Slawson, Eric                BeaverlodgeSTM                       DQ

Boys 15-16 100 Meter Dash B Race Senior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Saathoff, Matthew            Joes                               0.01   10
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....Boys 15-16 100 Meter Dash B Race Senior

  2 Villalobos, Michael          ST Gerard                          0.02    8
  3 Debre, Matthew               Stmarysexmith                      0.03    6
  4 Porter, Ryland               Joes                               0.04    5
  5 Brulotte, Dereck             ST Gerard                          0.05    4
  6 Moedt, Camden                Kateri                             0.06    3

Boys 15-16 200 Meter Dash B Race Senior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Derksen, Nathan              Joes                              28.76   10
  2 Hay, Jeremy                  ST Gerard                         32.24    8
 -- Ssenyondo, Stephen           Joes                                 DQ

Boys 15-16 400 Meter Dash Senior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Derksen, Nathan              Joes                            1:02.06   10
  2 Cyre, Dylan                  Joes                            1:03.72    8
  3 O'Connell, Micheal           BeaverlodgeSTM                  1:12.82    6
  4 Greentree, Sam               ST Gerard                       1:22.72    5
  5 Schneider, Jonah             ST Gerard                       1:23.43    4

Boys 15-16 800 Meter Run Senior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Tuttle, Patrick              Joes                            2:36.60   10
  2 Villalobos, Michael          ST Gerard                       2:43.60    8
  3 O'Connell, Micheal           BeaverlodgeSTM                  2:47.30    6

Boys 15-16 1500 Meter Run Senior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Tuttle, Patrick              Joes                            5:55.34   10
  2 Standring, Caleb             Stmarysexmith                   6:03.21    8

Boys 15-16 3000 Meter Run Senior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Standring, Caleb             Stmarysexmith                  12:22.23   10
  2 Porter, Ryland               Joes                           12:22.92    8
  3 Odlund, Thomas               ST Gerard                      12:48.08    6

Boys 15-16 100 Meter Hurdles A Race Senior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Brulotte, Dereck             ST Gerard                         18.73   10
  2 MacDougall, Chris            Joes                              19.44    8
  3 Hay, Jeremy                  ST Gerard                         19.61    6
  4 Tuttle, Patrick              Joes                              19.76    5
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....Boys 15-16 100 Meter Hurdles A Race Senior

  5 Boulet, Aiden                BeaverlodgeSTM                    21.81    4

Boys 15-16 4x100 Meter Relay Senior
================================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Joes  'A'                                                      55.44   10
  2 ST Gerard  'A'                                                 57.77    8
     1) Beardmore, Alex                 2) Brulotte, Dereck
     3) Odlund, Thomas                  4) Villalobos, Michael

Boys 15-16 High Jump Senior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Debre, Matthew               Stmarysexmith                     1.57m   10
  2 Saathoff, Matthew            Joes                              1.54m    8
  3 Standring, Caleb             Stmarysexmith                     1.48m    6
  4 Derksen, Nathan              Joes                              1.45m    5
  5 Boulet, Aiden                BeaverlodgeSTM                    1.35m    4

Boys 15-16 Long Jump Senior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Moedt, Camden                Kateri                            4.45m   10
  2 Standring, Caleb             Stmarysexmith                     4.42m    8
  3 Odlund, Thomas               ST Gerard                         4.34m    6
  4 Ssenyondo, Stephen           Joes                              4.26m    5
  5 Debre, Matthew               Stmarysexmith                     4.12m    4
  6 Boulet, Aiden                BeaverlodgeSTM                    4.00m    3
  7 Funk, Liam                   Joes                              3.84m    2

Boys 15-16 Triple Jump Senior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Schneider, Jonah             ST Gerard                         6.33m   10

Boys 15-16 Shot Put Senior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Camber, Matthew              ST Gerard                        10.25m   10
  2 Schuh, Robin                 BeaverlodgeSTM                    9.34m    8
  3 Forseille, Lane              Joes                              8.84m    6
  4 Doucette, Justin             ST Gerard                         7.48m    5

Boys 15-16 Discus Throw Senior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Schuh, Robin                 BeaverlodgeSTM                   31.45m   10
  2 Camber, Matthew              ST Gerard                        28.30m    8
  3 Forseille, Lane              Joes                             26.40m    6
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....Boys 15-16 Discus Throw Senior

  4 Greentree, Sam               ST Gerard                        20.17m    5

Boys 15-16 Javelin Throw Senior
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Schuh, Robin                 BeaverlodgeSTM                   12.50m   10
  2 O'Connell, Micheal           BeaverlodgeSTM                   10.40m    7
  2 Stang, Colby                 Joes                             10.40m    7
  4 Greentree, Sam               ST Gerard                         9.40m    5
  5 Brulotte, Dereck             ST Gerard                         8.20m    4
  6 MacDougall, Chris            Joes                              6.94m    3


